

M/L 186
24.03.2026
Court No.18
SD

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
CONSTITUTIONAL WRIT JURISDICTION

WPA 19537 of 2023

Smt. Chandana Ram

Vs.

The State of West Bengal & Ors.

Mr. Gour Baran Sau

...for the Petitioner.

Mr. Pantu Deb Roy

Mr. Subrata Guha Biswas

...for the State.

1. Accommodation has been sought for on behalf of the learned advocate representing the petitioner.
2. On such prayer, re-list the matter on April 6, 2026.

(Amrita Sinha, J.)